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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
9.0 of 10.14
6.171

KILLINGTON - V100-1121
Ghost Section - US-4 (8.495 to 2.324)

Total Mileage:   9.0 miTotal Mileage:   9.000 mi

022-1   6 - Rural - Minor Arterial                             3.969 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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0.0 to 9.0

Culvert 118: 
Culvert - 1967
Structure No. 300022011811211
Length: 9'
Under Clearance: 7.0'
Facility Carried: VT100
Bridge Type: CGMPPA
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 119: 
Culvert - 1935
Structure No. 300022011911211
Length: 9'
Under Clearance: 7.0'
Facility Carried: VT100
Bridge Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: OTTAUQUECHEE RIVER
Maintenance: State

uu

77 7 777 7 77 77

77 77 77 777 77 77

7ú7ú

KIL
LIN

GT
ON

BR
ID

GE
WA

TE
R

DO
UB

LE
DA

YH
ILL

RD
(TH

-6)

LA
KE

W
OO

D 
DR

 (T
H-

60
)

(TH
-1)

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h U

00
4

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

RO
UT

E 4
 (U

S-
4)

RO
UT

E 4
 (U

S-
4)

13
67

1

33
05

10
86

4

61
4

14
37

3

45
20

12
43

2

0 f
t

RO
UT

E 4
 (U

S-
4)

RO
UT

E 4
 (U

S-
4)

88
26

24
20

EN
T/E

XT
 R

AM
P S

TA
TE

 H
W

Y (
VT

-10
0)

GI
FF

OR
D 

W
OO

DS
 (S

F-
SF

H)

BA
RR

OW
S 

TO
W

NE
 R

D 
(T

H-
11

4)

!(0119!(0118

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class
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Maintenance Garage District 3 - Clarendon Garage
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1948: F 76(6)

1934: FAP E-101-G

1967: SP 022-1-6529

1933: FAP E-101-F

1962: MA 405/62

1970: Unknown

1935: ST 101-T

1975: MA 3601

1996: STP 9572(1)S

1982: HMA 2241
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